
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

# 

116 

99 

109 

107 

11 

18 

999 

301 

45 

33 

222 

66 

8 

333 

23 

93 

117 

30 

17 

88 

121 

90 

105 

Driver 

Arthur Scherer 

Rodrigo Elger  / Guilherme Sirtoli 

Pedro Pinheiro / João Cardoso 

Ernani Kuhn 

Bernardo Cardoso 

Daniel Nino 

Lutianne Soares 

Rafael Reis 

Junior Helte 

Pablo Alves 

Edu de Paula 

Pedro Burger 

Jairo Andrade / Edson do Valle 

Rafael de Paula 

Rafael Correa 

José Neto -R 

Victor Manzini -R 

Junior Niju / Ezequiel Dall Asta 

Juninho Berlanda 

Augusto Sangalli -R 

Dourival Gondra Jr 

Beto Pontes -S / Rogerio Santos -S 

Thiago Guinzelli 

Team 

WC6 Motorsport  

GS Sports  

Auto Racing  

Auto Racing  

Fast Racing  

WC6 Motorsport  

Landerson  

Car Racing  

JW Motorsport  

Maranatha Racing  

Duraline  

WC6 Motorsport  

Baguá Racing  

Duraline  

Ciro  

Brandão Motorsport  

Manzini  

Pein Competições  

Pein Competições  

Pein Competições  

Porthack  

Landerson  

Porthack  

Modelo 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

C3 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

YARIS 

NEW ONIX 

POLO 

NEW ONIX 

NEW ONIX 

Q1 

1:18.175 

1:18.305 

1:18.120 

1:18.464 

1:18.570 

1:18.801 

1:18.604 

1:18.779 

1:18.874 

1:18.606 

1:19.064 

1:19.118 

1:19.321 

1:19.401 

1:19.679 

1:19.701 

1:19.706 

1:19.727 

1:20.668 

1:21.533 

1:21.584 

1:21.639 

1:22.321 

Q2 

1:17.730 

1:17.926 

1:18.064 

1:18.094 

1:18.195 

1:18.405 

1:18.590 

1:18.715 

1:18.782 

1:18.952 

ID 

Printed: 24/05/2024 16:58:13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Cascavel, 24 a 26 de maio de 2024 

2ª Etapa Turismo Nacional 

Classificatório Geral 

Cascavel 3,058 km 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Bruno Madeira Rozanelli Cabral

Diretor de Prova
24/05/2024 17:07:41

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
24/05/2024 17:08:04

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
24/05/2024 17:08:05

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
24/05/2024 17:09:51


